
Boarding Point Morning Time Evening Time

NCC GREEN VALLEY 7.45 3.35

NCC LAUREL 7.47 3.34

PRESTIGE FLAT 7.50 3.30

KUZHIKKATTUMOOLA 7.55 3.27

ROYAL CROWN APTS. 7.58 3.25

NILAMPATHINJIMUGAL 7.59 3.24

ABAD BLUECHIP 8.00 3.23

INFOPARK PLOICE STATION 8.03 3.20

SCHOOL 8.10 3.15

TRINITY WORLD 8.15 3.22

HAPPY HOMES 8.18 3.20

SCHOOL 8.20 3.15

Name of Driver - Aneesh
96564 00606

Name of Attender - Lini M K 75589 83652

2nd Trip  Bus No. 1

BHAVAN'S ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, KAKKANAD

 ROUTE 9-  (2024-25)

Bus No. 1

NCC Green Valley- NCC Laurel- Prestige- Nilampathinjimugal- Trinity- Happy Homes


